EVENT TIMETABLE

DoningtonPark v

Gates open at

09:05

09:25

09:45

10:05

10:50

10:55

11:00

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying Practice

Pit Lane Open

Pit Lane Closed

Race Start

No Limits 8 Hour Endurance Race

Donington Park
Saturday 28 July 2018

www.donington-park.co.uk

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

15 mins

8 Hours

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




