



No Limits 8 Hour Endurance Race

Donington Park Saturday 28 July 2018

Gates open at		
09:05	Qualifying Practice	15 mins
09:25	Qualifying Practice	15 mins
09:45	Qualifying Practice	15 mins
10:05	Qualifying Practice	15 mins
10:50	Pit Lane Open	
10:55	Pit Lane Closed	

11:00

Race Start

8 Hours